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532470 DEERPARK CARE HOME LIMITED E10 11/06/2025

383202 JOC PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 11/06/2025

602326 BISVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E11 11/06/2025

602326 BISVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E11 11/06/2025

329401 BESPOKE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED E11 16/06/2025

685545 MHC RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED E12 11/06/2025

587899 10 EVENTS CENTRAL LIMITED E12 11/06/2025

2536 MERRICK HOUSE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E13 11/06/2025

463967 VINO CLASSICO LIMITED E16 11/06/2025

681438 TYBURN BROOK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 16/06/2025

443818 GLENBERG HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 16/06/2025

739845 CLASSIC TILES HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 16/06/2025

741230 MARGARET CREEDON HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 16/06/2025

147133 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME AGENCIES LIMITED E1-SAP 16/06/2025

330904 SWR PROPERTIES  LIMITED E1-SAP 11/06/2025

676665 JPH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 11/06/2025

652654 EOD CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED E1-SAP 11/06/2025

520884 ELSTRA LIMITED E1-SAP 11/06/2025

227596 DALLISH LIMITED E1-SAP 11/06/2025

122863 HECKFIELD COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

600405 KEADEEN HOTEL GROUP LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

508551 AVICO SKYLINES LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

617258 SAIC Q400 LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

511811 MAVENHUT LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

132749 JOSEPH DOOLAN LIMITED E1-SAP 16/06/2025

751884 EIRTRADE SPV I LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

685128 DAVID MAHONY CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 12/06/2025

617361 SAIC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

529819 MJO CLOUD CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 12/06/2025

424907 TWS (ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 13/06/2025

717865 EKHO ENGINEERING LIMITED E1-SAP 13/06/2025

476155 DARACH BRENNAN UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 13/06/2025

664856 EMPREMEDIA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 13/06/2025

513372 ALEX AIRCRAFT IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 13/06/2025

498017 ALC SHAMROCK IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 13/06/2025

571638 ALEMANNO CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 13/06/2025

707106 AMODREC LIMITED E1-SAP 13/06/2025

680096 CAIRN CLO IV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 13/06/2025

680095 CAIRN CLO III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 13/06/2025

465027 FORESTWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E1-SAP 16/06/2025
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508551 AVICO SKYLINES LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

741230 MARGARET CREEDON HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

330904 SWR PROPERTIES  LIMITED E2 11/06/2025

664856 EMPREMEDIA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 13/06/2025

676645 OMF MASTERMIND LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

681438 TYBURN BROOK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 16/06/2025

676665 JPH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E2 11/06/2025

652654 EOD CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED E2 11/06/2025

520884 ELSTRA LIMITED E2 11/06/2025

685128 DAVID MAHONY CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 12/06/2025

529819 MJO CLOUD CONSULTING LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

751884 EIRTRADE SPV I LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

571638 ALEMANNO CONSULTING LIMITED E2 13/06/2025

476155 DARACH BRENNAN UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 13/06/2025

707106 AMODREC LIMITED E2 13/06/2025

227596 DALLISH LIMITED E2 11/06/2025

122863 HECKFIELD COMPANY LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

600405 KEADEEN HOTEL GROUP LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

739845 CLASSIC TILES HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

132749 JOSEPH DOOLAN LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

717865 EKHO ENGINEERING LIMITED E2 13/06/2025

498017 ALC SHAMROCK IRELAND LIMITED E2 13/06/2025

465027 FORESTWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E2 16/06/2025

513372 ALEX AIRCRAFT IRELAND LIMITED E2 13/06/2025

617361 SAIC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

617258 SAIC Q400 LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

511811 MAVENHUT LIMITED E2 12/06/2025

680096 CAIRN CLO IV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 13/06/2025

680095 CAIRN CLO III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 13/06/2025

147133 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME AGENCIES LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

424907 TWS (ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS IRELAND) LIMITED E2 13/06/2025

518173 COINDRUM LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

606549 OLKA OUTSOURCING LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

646323 ARC JOINERY LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

443818 GLENBERG HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 16/06/2025

584193 DONEGAL ILLUMINATED LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

574563 R.J. PAINTING LIMITED E2 16/06/2025

244833 BELGARD WINDOWS LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

573230 SKEPTIC LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

380371 CREDIT-LINKED ENHANCED ASSET REPACKAGINGS 
(C.L.E.A.R.) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 12/06/2025
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593101 NEWGRANGE FISHING LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

125688 DESIGN FACTORY LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

509222 CANDY GIRL LIMITED E3 11/06/2025

509222 CANDY GIRL LIMITED E3 11/06/2025

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E3 11/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E3 11/06/2025

127029 BLOCK PARTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 13/06/2025

545148 EGT ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 13/06/2025

200595 UNIVERSAL LEISURE HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 11/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E3 11/06/2025

515093 KRAFT COMMERCE LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

499075 JUXON LIMITED E3 13/06/2025

688820 QK INNOVATIONS LIMITED E3 11/06/2025

559292 THE FUTURE OF COLOUR LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

683362 SWIFTEDGE LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

626900 BURNT PIZZA LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

657262 SCALE AVIATION MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 12/06/2025

657307 SCALE AVIATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 12/06/2025

335053 ERGOSERVICES RESOURCING LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

595026 MOORSWATER MASTER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 11/06/2025

597568 CVIC II MASTER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 11/06/2025

604746 IFV HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

661839 MARYLAND ESTATES LIMITED E3 13/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 16/06/2025

621525 MANAGEMENT CONSULTING STRATEGIES LIMITED E3 13/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E3 11/06/2025

378603 DUCA FURNITURE LIMITED E3 11/06/2025

621525 MANAGEMENT CONSULTING STRATEGIES LIMITED E3 13/06/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

272617 HARTVILLE LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

272617 HARTVILLE LIMITED E3 12/06/2025

463967 VINO CLASSICO LIMITED E32 11/06/2025

193772 CITYJET DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E35 11/06/2025
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657261 KB&DC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E35 11/06/2025

699240 KILLALEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E35 11/06/2025

731566 KBC TAPROOM LIMITED E35 11/06/2025

695220 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING VISITORS 
EXPERIENCE  LIMITED

E35 11/06/2025

602008 INNISFALLEN DISTILLING COMPANY LIMITED E35 11/06/2025

598706 KILLARNEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED E35 11/06/2025

531662 KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING HOLDINGS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E35 11/06/2025

92561 JOSEPH G. BRADY (AUCTIONEERS) LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

573230 SKEPTIC LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

657307 SCALE AVIATION DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 12/06/2025

559292 THE FUTURE OF COLOUR LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

511056 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT ALPHA MASTER FUND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 12/06/2025

692844 DONOVAN COOKE LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

307857 E. AND L. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

688820 QK INNOVATIONS LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

657522 ANDRUSKA LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

503611 M & A BOYLE (DUNDALK) LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

284604 CALANI LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

98216 JOHN SHORT HIRE SERVICE LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

190332 CONSTRUCTION RISK MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E4 12/06/2025

122177 COMMUNICATIVE MARKETING LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

496012 THE DUTCH BIKE SHOP LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

585565 GTREST LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

699499 QK FOOD SERVICES LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

620685 PUMPER LUDDY LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

125688 DESIGN FACTORY LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

244833 BELGARD WINDOWS LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

652370 W3BCLOUD LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

597568 CVIC II MASTER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 11/06/2025

595026 MOORSWATER MASTER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 11/06/2025

340023 BARRYS OF BANTRY LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

482978 AETHER AIRCRAFT 1 LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

543479 ARCHWAY AVIATION HOLDING (IRELAND) 4 LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

582743 TIGER WOOD FIRE PIZZA AND BAKE LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

648755 TIGER CENTRAL PRODUCTION LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

604746 IFV HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

422016 KILMIHIL RENTAL STORE LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

121043 L. & M. KEATING LIMITED E4 16/06/2025
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362290 THE CONCORD GROUP INTERNATIONAL FUNDS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 16/06/2025

565711 WALKER GROUNDWORK LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

544161 FERREIRA ARCHITECTS LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

635267 QREA FIN CAP B DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 13/06/2025

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

460301 CSS FACILICLEAN LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E4 11/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E4 11/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E4 11/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E4 11/06/2025

155091 DUIBHNE DILTOIR LOIN TEORANTA E4 11/06/2025

514107 ML HR LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

514305 MD HR LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

514106 MAS HR LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

529658 ACTIVEBUNDLES LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

612785 BEFORE 5 FAMILY CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

E4 16/06/2025

626900 BURNT PIZZA LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

643151 GYMGODDESS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

683362 SWIFTEDGE LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

515093 KRAFT COMMERCE LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

515093 KRAFT COMMERCE LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

515093 KRAFT COMMERCE LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

597872 EMSAF LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

499075 JUXON LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

349418 BENCHMARK ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 13/06/2025

436647 MID WEST CERAMICS LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

602850 SUMATRA CONSULTING LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

38198 PAGET RADIATOR HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

127029 BLOCK PARTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

200595 UNIVERSAL LEISURE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

545148 EGT ENTERTAINMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

593101 NEWGRANGE FISHING LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

463967 VINO CLASSICO LIMITED E4 11/06/2025

661839 MARYLAND ESTATES LIMITED E4 13/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025
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552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E4 12/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 16/06/2025

106222 ALFRANK DESIGNS LIMITED E40 11/06/2025

485036 STANWOOD MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 16/06/2025

208032 QUALITY FABRICATIONS LIMITED E5 16/06/2025

713857 MC SCAFFOLDING CONTRACTORS  LIMITED E5 13/06/2025

573230 SKEPTIC LIMITED E5 16/06/2025

640571 JOE'S ABBEY RESTAURANT CATERING LIMITED E5 16/06/2025

568320 ICON INVESTMENTS FIVE UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 12/06/2025

692844 DONOVAN COOKE LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

419939 PORTOBELLO DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

307857 E. AND L. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

637129 TAYA NAIL & SPA LIMITED E5 11/06/2025

61386 ATHLONE TILE CENTRE LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

620685 PUMPER LUDDY LIMITED E5 11/06/2025

122177 COMMUNICATIVE MARKETING LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

652370 W3BCLOUD LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

244833 BELGARD WINDOWS LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

66152 BREW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 11/06/2025

534569 DAVID COGLEY PROPERTY COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 13/06/2025

479407 DAVID COGLEY MEDICAL PRACTICE UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 12/06/2025

627114 STAR RISING AVIATION 8 LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

451269 BUA SPORTS LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

437023 WILLIAM O'BRIEN (PLANT HIRE) BISHOPSTOWN 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E5 16/06/2025

455167 (HOC) HAIRDRESSING LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

546669 BF COMPLETE RENOVATIONS LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

578736 BRENDAN FOLEY COACHES LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

38198 PAGET RADIATOR HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 11/06/2025

236382 INTER-AGENCY DRUGS PROJECT DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 16/06/2025

515093 KRAFT COMMERCE LIMITED E5 16/06/2025

266227 ADVANCE JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED E5 13/06/2025

94864 WHITE SEAHORSE PAPERS LIMITED E5 13/06/2025

569637 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 2015-2 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 13/06/2025

602850 SUMATRA CONSULTING LIMITED E5 13/06/2025

436647 MID WEST CERAMICS LIMITED E5 13/06/2025
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714224 RRE 14 LOAN MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 13/06/2025

593101 NEWGRANGE FISHING LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E5 12/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 16/06/2025

31341 WELLMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E55 11/06/2025

485036 STANWOOD MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED E6 16/06/2025

208032 QUALITY FABRICATIONS LIMITED E6 16/06/2025

568320 ICON INVESTMENTS FIVE UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 12/06/2025

419939 PORTOBELLO DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED E6 12/06/2025

307857 E. AND L. FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E6 12/06/2025

66152 BREW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E6 11/06/2025

534569 DAVID COGLEY PROPERTY COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 13/06/2025

479407 DAVID COGLEY MEDICAL PRACTICE UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 12/06/2025

627114 STAR RISING AVIATION 8 LIMITED E6 12/06/2025

451269 BUA SPORTS LIMITED E6 12/06/2025

437023 WILLIAM O'BRIEN (PLANT HIRE) BISHOPSTOWN 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E6 16/06/2025

578736 BRENDAN FOLEY COACHES LIMITED E6 12/06/2025

38198 PAGET RADIATOR HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 11/06/2025

569637 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 2015-2 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 13/06/2025

714224 RRE 14 LOAN MANAGEMENT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 13/06/2025

593101 NEWGRANGE FISHING LIMITED E6 12/06/2025

94864 WHITE SEAHORSE PAPERS LIMITED E6 13/06/2025

552653 VIMMERBY HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 16/06/2025

713857 MC SCAFFOLDING CONTRACTORS  LIMITED E7 13/06/2025

573230 SKEPTIC LIMITED E7 16/06/2025

640571 JOE'S ABBEY RESTAURANT CATERING LIMITED E7 16/06/2025

147919 HAYDEN HEALTHCARE LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

692844 DONOVAN COOKE LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

637129 TAYA NAIL & SPA LIMITED E7 11/06/2025

244833 BELGARD WINDOWS LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

61386 ATHLONE TILE CENTRE LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

620685 PUMPER LUDDY LIMITED E7 11/06/2025

122177 COMMUNICATIVE MARKETING LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

652370 W3BCLOUD LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

455167 (HOC) HAIRDRESSING LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

546669 BF COMPLETE RENOVATIONS LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

236382 INTER-AGENCY DRUGS PROJECT DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E7 16/06/2025
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515093 KRAFT COMMERCE LIMITED E7 16/06/2025

266227 ADVANCE JOINERY SERVICES LIMITED E7 13/06/2025

602850 SUMATRA CONSULTING LIMITED E7 13/06/2025

436647 MID WEST CERAMICS LIMITED E7 13/06/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E7 12/06/2025

567483 KIRKENVALE LIMITED E8 11/06/2025

441885 BPH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E8 12/06/2025

322589 DONNIGATE SERVICES LIMITED E8 16/06/2025

326871 OCKENBIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E8 16/06/2025

207705 KENNY BUILDERS LIMITED E8 16/06/2025

322591 DRUSCOE SERVICES LIMITED E8 16/06/2025

324221 MARAGUE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E8 16/06/2025

207705 KENNY BUILDERS LIMITED E8 16/06/2025

161788 A.P.K. COMPRESSORS LIMITED E9 11/06/2025

498664 RAPT HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E9 12/06/2025

392252 RAPT TOUCH (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E9 12/06/2025

674329 VENTI PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 12/06/2025

383202 JOC PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 11/06/2025

532470 DEERPARK CARE HOME LIMITED E9 11/06/2025

604091 MOONSKY CLEAR VISION LIMITED E9 11/06/2025

602326 BISVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E9 11/06/2025

602326 BISVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E9 11/06/2025

408942 BACORO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 16/06/2025

329401 BESPOKE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED E9 16/06/2025

552547 UNIBALL BARS LIMITED E9 13/06/2025

329401 BESPOKE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED E9 16/06/2025

508551 AVICO SKYLINES LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

681438 TYBURN BROOK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 16/06/2025

741230 MARGARET CREEDON HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 16/06/2025

443818 GLENBERG HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 16/06/2025

330904 SWR PROPERTIES  LIMITED G1 11/06/2025

664856 EMPREMEDIA DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 13/06/2025

680096 CAIRN CLO IV DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 13/06/2025

680095 CAIRN CLO III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 13/06/2025

676665 JPH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED G1 11/06/2025

520884 ELSTRA LIMITED G1 11/06/2025

652654 EOD CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED G1 11/06/2025

424907 TWS (ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS IRELAND) LIMITED G1 13/06/2025

600405 KEADEEN HOTEL GROUP LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

227596 DALLISH LIMITED G1 11/06/2025
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511811 MAVENHUT LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

132749 JOSEPH DOOLAN LIMITED G1 16/06/2025

751884 EIRTRADE SPV I LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

685128 DAVID MAHONY CONSULTING UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 12/06/2025

529819 MJO CLOUD CONSULTING LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

513372 ALEX AIRCRAFT IRELAND LIMITED G1 13/06/2025

498017 ALC SHAMROCK IRELAND LIMITED G1 13/06/2025

571638 ALEMANNO CONSULTING LIMITED G1 13/06/2025

476155 DARACH BRENNAN UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 13/06/2025

122863 HECKFIELD COMPANY LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

707106 AMODREC LIMITED G1 13/06/2025

739845 CLASSIC TILES HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 16/06/2025

717865 EKHO ENGINEERING LIMITED G1 13/06/2025

465027 FORESTWOOD MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

G1 16/06/2025

617361 SAIC AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

617258 SAIC Q400 LIMITED G1 12/06/2025

147133 INTERNATIONAL MARITIME AGENCIES LIMITED G1 16/06/2025

518173 COINDRUM LIMITED G2 16/06/2025

646323 ARC JOINERY LIMITED G2 16/06/2025

676645 OMF MASTERMIND LIMITED G2 16/06/2025

606549 OLKA OUTSOURCING LIMITED G2 16/06/2025

584193 DONEGAL ILLUMINATED LIMITED G2 16/06/2025

574563 R.J. PAINTING LIMITED G2 16/06/2025


